Home Team

Huddersfield

Huddersfield
Holmfirth

Holmfirth

Huddersfield

Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Honley

Huddersfield

Meltham and Denby

Dale
Holmfirth

Huddersfield
Belgrave

Honley

Meltham and Denby

Chess Club A
Huddersfield

Huddersfield

Huddersfield

Huddersfield

Meltham and Denby

Chess Club B

Belgrave

Honley

Meltham and Denby 0-

Chess Club - A

Result
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Away Team

Meltham and
Denby Chess Club
A

Honley
Huddersfield

Huddersfield

Meltham and
Denby Chess Club
B

Belgrave
Honley
Huddersfield
Honley
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Holmfirth
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Honley
Holmfirth
Holmfirth
Holmfirth
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Huddersfield

Huddersfield

Date

Wed 4 Sep
24

Wed 2 Oct
24

Wed 9 Oct
24

Wed 23 Oct
24

Wed 30 Oct
24

Wed 6 Nov
24

Wed 13 Nov
24

Wed 13 Nov
24

Wed 27 Nov
24

Wed 4 Dec
24

Wed 11 Dec
24

Wed 11 Dec
24

Wed 15 Jan
25

Wed 5 Feb
25

Wed 19 Feb
25

Wed 26 Feb
25

Wed 26 Feb
25

Wed 5 Mar
25

Wed 12 Mar
25

Wed 26 Mar
25

Wed 2 Apr
25

Wed 9 Apr
25

Wed 23 Apr
25

Time Event

19:30 Examiner League

19:30 Watkinsons League
19:30 Examiner League

19:30 Watkinsons League

19:30 Examiner League

19:30 Watkinsons League
19:30 Keddie Cup

20:30 Keddie Cup

19:30 Examiner League
19:30 Watkinsons League
19:30 Keddie Cup

20:30 Keddie Cup

19:30 Examiner League
19:30 Watkinsons League

19:30 Examiner League
Bill Lumley Cup -
Rapid Play

Bill Lumley Cup -
Rapid Play

19:30
20:00
19:30 Watkinsons League
19:30 Examiner League
19:30 Examiner League
19:30 Watkinsons League

19:30 Examiner League

Bill Lumley Cup -

19:00 Rapid Play

Status

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou



Home Team Result

Meltham and Denby 0-
Chess Club - B

Huddersfield 0-
Huddersfield 0-
Huddersfield 0-
Huddersfield 0-

Meltham and Denby 0-
Dale A

0

o

Away Team

Huddersfield
Belgrave

Belgrave

Meltham and
Denby Dale

Meltham and
Denby Dale A

Huddersfield

Date

Wed 23 Apr
25

Wed 23 Apr
25

Wed 30 Apr
25

Wed 7 May
25

Wed 28 May
25

Wed 18 Jun
25

Time Event

Bill Lumley Cup -
Rapid Play

Bill Lumley Cup -
Rapid Play

20:00
21:00
19:30 Examiner League
19:30 Watkinsons League
19:30 KO Cup

19:30 KO Cup

Status
ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou



